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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Boys
Final

Event 24

29 JUN 2019 - 19:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DONOVAL Sanda SYNCHRO 1 EKBLOM Hedvig 

EXECUTION 2 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 2 TUXEN Liv Anne 

EXECUTION 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria SYNCHRO 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

RESERVE ZUGIC Snezana RESERVE  

1 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001

TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 99.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.70 165.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 234.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 300.90

2 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002

SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 88.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 144.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 211.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.24 274.74 26.16

3 SCHONE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001

403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 90.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 153.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 63.24 216.84
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.73 273.57 27.33

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001

HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.90 147.90
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.73 204.63
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 65.28 269.91 30.99

5 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004

CAFIERO Matteo ITA 08 JAN 2005

403B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 90.60
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.88 138.48
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.68 203.16
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 268.86 32.04
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
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6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

MENNECIER Cyprien FRA 21 FEB 2002

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.40 44.40
103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 88.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60 145.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.24 209.04
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.32 267.36 33.54

7 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004

MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel ESP 17 JUL 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 87.60
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 58.80 146.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.68 190.08
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.32 248.40 52.50

8 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002

SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 43.80
401B 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.40 82.20
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.56 131.76
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 183.96
5235D 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.92 236.88 64.02
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